
Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12

Spreafico Massimiliano (08/1046) 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 9 2 3 2 0 2 2 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 6 3 4

Piazza Albino (08/223) 2 2 4 2 4 10 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 4 4 6

Bertaglia Emilio (08/1663) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 4 3 6 4 10 2 2 0 0

Crippa Ernesto (08/049) 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 6 2 4

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Meles Gianluca (08/546) 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 44 110 2,50

Spreafico Massimiliano 08/1046 41 57 1,39

Piazza Albino 08/223 42 57 1,36

Bertaglia Emilio 08/1663 33 51 1,55

Crippa Ernesto 08/049 27 44 1,63

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 20 27 1,35

Meles Gianluca 08/546 17 22 1,29

Fughenaghen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cattaneo Enrico (08/1096) 4 8 4 9 2 1 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 6

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 4 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3

Alberti Elena (08/440) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Marelli Cristiano (08/435) 2 1 2 3 4 4 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 1 2 0 4 1 4 4 4 3

Taglia Alberto (08/979) 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Mengardo Riccardo (08/1496) 4 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5

Spera Giovanni (08/557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Enrico 08/1096 54 100 1,85

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 44 54 1,23

Alberti Elena 08/440 36 38 1,06

Marelli Cristiano 08/435 36 24 0,67

Taglia Alberto 08/979 18 16 0,89

Mengardo Riccardo 08/1496 26 16 0,62

Spera Giovanni 08/557 10 7 0,70

No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 1 0 4 6 4 10 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 9

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 1 0 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 8 3 6 3 1 0 0 4 6

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 7 0 0

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 4 5 2 1 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 1 0 0 3 2 4 7 4 8 4 7 3 1 2 0 2 3

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 3 2 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 3 1 0 0 0 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 1

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 1 4 1

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 35 71 2,03

Monsù Martina 08/1431 47 59 1,26

Cangi Marica 08/1408 43 54 1,26

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 41 46 1,12

Diodato Veronica 08/715 29 28 0,97

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 13 5 0,38

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 13 4 0,31

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 3 1 0,33

New Team Archetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gilardi Daniele (08/1794) 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0

Cinus Sandro (08/629) 0 0 4 12 1 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 11 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 5 4 8 3 6

Rocca Roberto (08/1692) 4 4 4 6 3 7 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 8 2 2 4 4 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 4 4 9

Ratano Gianluca (08/1693) 0 0 4 7 3 8 2 1 4 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 4 7 4 9 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 5

Settin Gabriele (08/225) 4 6 0 0 3 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7

Sormani Stefano (08/1695) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Dell'Oro Mauro (08/1691) 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Gianoli Manuela (08/1694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gilardi Daniele 08/1794 48 114 2,38

Cinus Sandro 08/629 34 69 2,03

Rocca Roberto 08/1692 45 67 1,49

Ratano Gianluca 08/1693 44 57 1,30

Settin Gabriele 08/225 27 46 1,70

Sormani Stefano 08/1695 14 14 1,00

Dell'Oro Mauro 08/1691 12 13 1,08

Gianoli Manuela 08/1694 0 0 0,00



Los Cerveceros Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martorana  Cataldo (08/1419) 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 3 0 0

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 2 2 2 2 4 6 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 6 4 9 2 0 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 7

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 4 4 4 8 4 3 2 0 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 3 2 3 4 6 1 0 4 3 0 0 4 5

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 2 2 2 1 4 9 2 0 4 5 4 5 3 1 2 6 4 2 2 1 3 7 0 0 2 1 4 4

Ciavarella Simone (08/1743) 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 5

Afeltra Beatrice (08/1461) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 4 2 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martorana  Cataldo 08/1419 50 89 1,78

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 43 55 1,28

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 43 45 1,05

Marelli Luca 08/1462 38 44 1,16

Ciavarella Simone 08/1743 30 25 0,83

Afeltra Beatrice 08/1461 20 9 0,45

20 Grammi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ammetto  Andrea (08/1165) 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 6

Gallo Andrea (08/1813) 4 9 4 7 3 4 4 6 3 6 4 7 3 4 3 8 4 4 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 6

Frangi Marcello (08/1375) 3 5 2 2 0 0 4 5 3 8 4 8 4 7 2 6 4 3 3 5 3 7 3 6 2 4 4 3

Pini Alessandro (08/1814) 2 1 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 5 3 6 2 1 3 4 1 0 3 5 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 0

Usai Mirko (08/1812) 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0

Rossoni Andrea (08/1816) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0

Trombetta Luca (08/947) 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 4

Minniti Francesco (08/1416) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flocco Andrea (08/1815) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ammetto  Andrea 08/1165 56 133 2,38

Gallo Andrea 08/1813 52 102 1,96

Frangi Marcello 08/1375 41 69 1,68

Pini Alessandro 08/1814 27 31 1,15

Usai Mirko 08/1812 22 19 0,86

Rossoni Andrea 08/1816 12 16 1,33

Trombetta Luca 08/947 13 14 1,08

Minniti Francesco 08/1416 0 0 0,00

Flocco Andrea 08/1815 1 0 0,00

I Draghi Di Comodo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nardon Sergio (08/1263) 0 0 4 12 4 10 3 6 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 9

Cattaneo Luca (08/1566) 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 12 4 8 2 5 4 5 2 5 2 1 3 5 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 10

Moltrasi Ivan (08/1567) 2 6 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 5 2 1 4 6 1 1 3 1 4 4 4 11 4 8

Pavesi Luigi (08/1233) 4 8 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 6 2 4 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0

Buratti Franco (08/1232) 4 5 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 9 2 1 3 5 4 3 0 0 2 6 0 0

Cereda Giuliano (08/1568) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toniutto Roberto (08/1569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 0 2 3 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nardon Sergio 08/1263 51 127 2,49

Cattaneo Luca 08/1566 37 78 2,11

Moltrasi Ivan 08/1567 42 68 1,62

Pavesi Luigi 08/1233 38 55 1,45

Buratti Franco 08/1232 28 41 1,46

Cereda Giuliano 08/1568 16 32 2,00

Toniutto Roberto 08/1569 12 6 0,50

I Gladiatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pesenti Andrea (08/1546) 3 6 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 10

Moretto Marco (08/681) 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 6 3 9 4 9 4 6

Moretto Gabriele (08/1529) 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 12

Moretto Simone (08/1530) 3 8 0 0 3 2 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 3 8 4 6 0 0

Menga Stefano (08/1528) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Mascheroni Luca (08/200) 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 4 0 1 2 0 0 4 3

Mamone Michelangelo (08/680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pesenti Andrea 08/1546 55 97 1,76

Moretto Marco 08/681 55 96 1,75

Moretto Gabriele 08/1529 47 75 1,60

Moretto Simone 08/1530 35 66 1,89

Menga Stefano 08/1528 11 13 1,18

Mascheroni Luca 08/200 21 12 0,57

Mamone Michelangelo 08/680 0 0 0,00


